	S2 AUG 197 AM 11 39				
FORM No: 963-WARRANTY DEED-STATUTORY FORM (Indi		STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 9720			
48958 w	MTC. 28221 VARRANTY DEED-STATUTORY INDIVIDUAL GRANTOR	Vol <u>m92</u> Page 18179			
ALTER DILLON HAGENBUCH					
		, Grantor			
conveys and warrants to WILLIAM R. LUCAS AND CINDY LUCAS, husband and wife					
except as specifically set forth herein situ	uated inKLAMAT ording to the official p	described real property free of encumbrances HCounty.Oregon, to-wit: lat thereof on filr in the office			
TOGETHER WITH 1958 MOBILE HOME TAX ACCT. NO. 2607-001 DO-00 (IF SPACE The property is free from encumbrances	6800 E INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION O	N REVERSE SIDE ON THE REVERSE SIDE IF ANY			
Dated this	THE PROPERTY DE- FAPPLICABLE LAND ING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE ROPRIATE CITY OR PPROVED USES.	te Killen Mageselauch			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNI THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AN STATE OF OR	THE PROPERTY DE- FAPPLICABLE LAND ING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE ROPRIATE CITY OR PPROVED USES.	Á)se			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION O USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNI THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AN STATE OF OR This inst	THE PROPERTY DE- FAPPLICABLE LAND ING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE ROPRIATE CITY OR PPROVED USES.	غني e me on <u>۲۰</u> –۱/ , 19/2			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNI THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OR This inst by WALTERDII	THE PROPERTY DE- FAPPLICABLE LAND ING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE ROPRIATE CITY OR PPROVED USES. REGON, County of Star Head rument was acknowledged befor LLON-HAGENBUCH ICIAL SEAL NN COOK Notary Public	λ			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNI PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A STATE OF OR This inst by WALTER-DII	THE PROPERTY DE- FAPPLICABLE LAND ING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE ROPRIATE CITY OR PPROVED USES. REGON, County of Star Head rument was acknowledged befor LLON-HAGENBUCH ICIAL SEAL NN COOK Notary Public	k)ss. e me on\$-1/,19/2_ w Crwk			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AN STATE OF OR This inst by WALTER. DILLON HAGENBUCH	THE PROPERTY DE. FAPPLICABLE LAND ING OR ACCEPTING FAE TITLE TO THE ROPRIATE CITY OR PPROVED USES. REGON, County of Status and rument was acknowledged befor LLON-HAGENBUCH RICIAL SEAL VIN COOK PUBLIC-OREGON Notary Public SION NO. 002692 NO KANDA SEAL NO COOK Notary Public NO COOK Notary Public NO COOK NO COM SION NO. 002692 My commission NO COM SION NO. 002692 My commission Notary Public NO COM SION NO. 002692 My commission SION NO. 002692 My	λ			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AN STATE OF OR This inst by WALTER. DILLON HAGENBUCH	THE PROPERTY DE. FAPPLICABLE LAND ING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE ROPRIATE CITY OR PPROVED USES. REGON, County of <u>Clame ac</u> rument was acknowledged befor LLON-HAGENBUCH NICIAL SEAL VIN COOK PUBLIC-OPEGON NO CO2622 N EXPIRES NOV 4, 1994 My commissi MALTER DIT WALTER DIT WALT	ss. e me on			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNI PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AI STATE OF OR This inst by WALTER. DII OFF AN NOTARY F WARRANTY DEED WALTER. DILLON HAGENBUCH WILLIAM R. LUCAS CINDY. LUCAS	THE PROPERTY DE- FAPPLICABLE LAND ING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE ROPRIATE CITY OR PPROVED USES. REGON, County of Star in a city rument was acknowledged befor LLON-HAGENBUCH ICIAL SEAL IN COOK PUBLIC-OREGON SION NO. 002692 N EXPIRES NOV 4, 1994 My commissi My commissi My commissi SION NO. 002692 N EXPIRES NOV 4, 1994 My commissi BRANTOR IRANTER IRANTER	ss. e me on S-11, 19 ¹ /2 c for Oregon fon expires 11-4-5-4 STATE OF OREGON, County of State of the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of 19 at Clock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNI PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AI STATE OF OR This inst by WALTER. DII OFF AN NOTARY F WALTER DILLON HAGENBUCH WALTER DILLON HAGENBUCH WILLIAM R. LUCAS CINDY LUCAS GENERAL DELIVERY P.O. Box 169	THE PROPERTY DE- FAPPLICABLE LAND ING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE ROPRIATE CITY OR PPROVED USES. REGON, County of Star in a city rument was acknowledged befor LLON-HAGENBUCH ICIAL SEAL IN COOK PUBLIC-OREGON SION NO. 002692 N EXPIRES NOV 4, 1994 My commissi My commissi My commissi SION NO. 002692 N EXPIRES NOV 4, 1994 My commissi	STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AN STATE OF OR This inst by WALTER. DII OFF AN NOTARY F WALTER. DILLON HAGENBUCH WALTER DILLON HAGENBUCH WILLIAM R. LUCAS CINDY LUCAS CINDY LUCAS CHERAL DELIVERY P.O. Box 169 HUNTERS, WA 99137 Crescent, OR	THE PROPERTY DE. FAPPLICABLE LAND ING OR ACCEPTING FAPPLICABLE LAND ING OR ACCEPTING FEE TITLE TO THE ROPRIATE CITY OR PPROVED USES. REGON, County of MALTER DIT PROVED USES. REGON, County of MALTER DIT PROVED USES. REGON, County of MALTER DIT REGON, County of MALTER DIT REGON REGON, County of MALTER DIT REGON REGON REGON, County of MALTER DIT REGON REGON REGON REGON REGON REGON REGON REGON RECONDER SUBLE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	ss. e me on S-1/, 19'2 c for Oregon on expires 11- 24- G STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of 19 at Cilock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No			

18180

1. 1992/93 Taxes, a lien not yet due and payable.

2. Mobile Home taxes for the fiscal year 1992-1992, a lien not yet due and payable.

3. Reservations and restrictions as contained in plat dedication, to wit:

"(1) 25 foot building set back from front and side property lines, (2) Public utilities easements 16 feet in width centered on all side and back lot lines. (3) One foot reserve strips (street plugs) as shown on the annexed plat to be dedicated to Klamath County and later released by resolution of the County Commissioners when adjoining property is properly developed. (4) All sanitary facilities subject to approval of the County Samitarian. (5) Upper 35 feet from the high water mark, the mean thereof, of the Little Deschutes River is public Access easement. (6) Public access to the Little Deschutes River is provided by easements 10 feet in width as shown on the annexed plat. (7) All existing easements and reservations of record. (8) A sanitary line set back 100 feet from the flood plane of the Little Deschutes River as shown on the annexed plat."

4. Limited access in Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof, from Ivory Pine Co., a California corporation to State of Oregon, by and through its State Highway Commission recorded January 5, 1956 in Deed Book 280, Page 267, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

5. Articles of Association of Little Deschutes River Wood Owners Association, including the terms and provisions thereof, recorded in Volume M73, page 2951, an amendments thereto recorded in Volume M77, page 26644 and 26645, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

6. Subject to the terms and provisions of the Little Deschutes River Woods Owners Association.

7. Any improvement located upon the insured property which is described or defined as a Mobile Home under the provisions of Chapter 803 and 820, Oregon Revised Statutes, and is subject to registration as provided herein.

8. Electric Line Right of Way Easement, including the terms and provisions thereof; Dated: August 14, 1978 Recorded: August 22, 1978 Volume: M78, page 18615, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon In Favor Of: Midstate Electric Cooperative, Inc.

			KAZ AV GREENCAUN OF VITAL RECORD	
			OPECON DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES	
		S	UEALTH DIVISION	18181
			Vital Records Unit 1 136-	State File Number
	70		Local Fag Number Addition I And F	September 2, 1990
		~ (HAME Betty Bunder 1 Ste Under 1 Day & BUTHPLACE LONG	
			4 SOCIAL SECURITY HOMOLEY IN THE IS I GO T	
	١.	N TO TRADUCTOR	B WAS DECED FORCES? HOSPITAL Direction DEFICUADATES THE CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF COM	UTBUGGI
		DECEDENIO	By FACTURY NAME IF not restriction, own street and number Klamatil Talace	Married, 12 SPOUSE (# Marted, Michined)
		1	Marrieu Marrieu	Walter D.
		2	Housewife 1505 Fult	OTI DUI CONTRACTION
		4	131 RESIDENCE STINE KLamath ALEMIC ORIGN7 Buck, Wile, HC (Specify)	(Specify any Types) Elementary/Specification (1.4 or 51)
		5	- ISE INSIDE CITY ISI ZIP COCC. ISredity No. C. THE INFORMATION IN MILE IN MILE IN MILE IN MILE IN MILE INFORMATION IN MILE IN	ROBINANT - NUME and relationship to decement Iter D. Hagenbuch, husband
		6	with mit is more than More and	LOCATION - City or Town, State
	·	A. PARENTS	John Agnes Minestrum 200 PLACE OF DISPOSITION (Amine of the sector)	lamath Falls, OR 97603
		dis¤0511	Barbal Ormation Distance ADDRESS AND	Iamath Falls, DP of FACUIDavenport's Chapel of pherd, 6420 So. 6th St., g. Oregon 97603-7194
		7	216 CUENSCHATTORY CONTRACT SERVICE LICENSEE OR 216 SCHATTORY CONTRACT SERVICE LICENSEE OR 216 CUENSCHATTORY the Good She 216 CUENSCHATTORY the Good She 216 CUENSCHATTORY the Good She 217 SCHATTORY AS SUCH 218 CUENSCHATTORY TO THE SERVICE LICENSEE OR 218 CUENSCHATTORY TO THE SERVICE LICENSEE OR 219 CUENSCHATTORY TO THE SERVICE LICENSEE OR 210 CUENSCHATTORY TO THE SERVICE LICENSEE	
		8	- Hilliam J. Naveryon Mancer	Keanedy E
		REGIST	23 DATE FILED (More): Day, YWY) 24 1990 26 Was GFT MADE? 27 Was GFT MADE? 28 WAS GFT MADE? 28 WAS GFT MADE? 29 WAS GFT WAS DIRECTED WAS D	, <u>Сила</u>
		G		DAPLETED ONLY BY MEDICAL EXAMINER DID DATE PRIONOUNCED DEAD (AUTH), Day, Yew, Hour)
			3 TA THATE OF DEATH 3	ID DATE PRONOUNCES IN M
		10	THE OF DEATH 28 WAS MEDICAL CALLER AND A CALL AND A CAL	nation and/or investigation, in my opinion deeth occurred a and due to the cause(s) and manner stated.
			79 To the best of my knowledge, death occurred as the construction of the cause(s) and managed aled.	COUNTY
		CER	D Some M.D.	BIRE
		12		, Oregon 97801
		13	Glenn Eric Hager, MD, 2860 Lagged o Tri 35 NAME OF ATTENDED PHITSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Types or Dist) 35 NAME OF ATTENDED PHITSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Types or Dist)	Deschafty Americ and between creat
		14 CCN	35 NAME OF ATTEND	c re Regeneration and the web between creat
		W#	CHIDATE JAN HAMEDIATE CAUSE (FINTER DATIONAL CAUSE (FINTER DATE CAUSE (FINTER DATE CAUSE (FINTER DATE CAUSE	MOUTH and down
		STA	DERIVING (MATAITAPLC DORVER	The series indexes constant
			CONTREMENT	ANDREY DE LIN UNA ETIO
			15 AT WORK?	B 'A297
				Street and Number or Runn Reuse Number, CAy or Town, State)
			17 Image: Sector Sect	
			RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR SUSE	
	5		THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPRODUCTION OF THE DOCUMENT OFFICIALLY	45-2 REV AVERAGE
			THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPRODUCTION OF THE DOCUMENT OF COPY REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF OF THE GINAL THY TALLY TATISTICS COPY	Jonna Q. Verling
			N N	DUNNA
		N	DATE ISSUED SEP 4 1990	KLAMATH COUNTY, STORE
		到何		
CLC -		N.	ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.	the <u>14th</u> day
		STA		, and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> .
		-	ed for record at request of A.D., 19 92 at o'clock _AM Aug A.D., 19 92 at on Page Deeds Biel	hn County Clerk
		of	of Deeds Evelyn Biel By	and a havien as to
		23	EE \$40.00	
		1.1		
	A DEC			